Pressure washers D-PG 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

The D 140.4 is a domestic pressure washer, which offers a high performance level with a robust 2.4 kW motor.

The build-in telescopic handle makes these machines easy to store when not in use. The storage system also includes storage for Click&Clean
accessories.

With the Click&Clean system it is quick and easy to change nozzle or sprayer.

The Nilfisk bayonet coupling ensures compatibility to the large Nilfisk accessory range.

* 140 bar Max pressure

* Reliable aluminum pump

 Automatic start/stop

* Telescopic handle with sturdy and robust aluminum tubes

* Trolley ensures high mobility

« Storage of gun, nozzle and foam sprayer

« Integrated storage for hose and electrical cable

* Click&Clean nozzle system ensures quick and easy change of nozzle

The D 130.4 offers great performance, durability and flexibility. It is perfect for anyone who needs a good ergonomic pressure washer with high
performance.

These pressure washers are super cleaning machines for all types of medium to high frequency outdoor cleaning tasks around the house. Perfect for
cleaning 4x4 vehicles, caravans and of course the patio.

® Standard equipment

Min. D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9

Included accessories Ref. no. required  X-TRA EU P X-TRA EU  XTRA UK

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

\ C&C POWERSPEED 128500298 0 L L L

Accessory
NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 [
Model D-PG 140.4-9 X- D-PG 140.4-9 P X- D-PG 140.4-9 XTRA
TRA EU TRA EU K
Ref. no. 128470537 128470538 128470547

PRODUCT FEATURES

Trolley . . °
Hose reel . . °
Aluminium pump . . °
Lance and spray gun storage . . °
Storage of accessories ° . °
Cable storage ° . °
Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept . . °
Gun with quick connection and swivel . . °
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Pressure washers

D-PG 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Automatic start/stop
Soft grip
Telescopic handle

Wireless PowerGrip

Technical specifications

Pump pressure (bar/MPa)
Voltage (V)

Rated power (kW)

Power consumption (A)
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)
Cable length (m)

Hose length (m)

Max inlet temperature (°C)
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Nozzle - High Pressure Washer

‘ C&C CAR NOZZLE

\ C&C POWERSPEED

=

q UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE

Accessory

PR TORNADO

DARK BLUE

S

D-PG 140.4-9 X-
TRA EU

128470537

D-PG 140.4-9 X-
TRA EU

140/ 14
230 - 240
2400
10
550/ 450
5
9
60
345 x 395 x 875
13,8

Ref. no.

required
6411136 0
128500298 0
126481120 0
6411135 0
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X-TRA EU

D-PG 140.4-9 P X-
TRA EU

128470538

D-PG 140.4-9 P X-
TRA EU

140/ 14
230 - 240
2400
10
550/ 450
5
9
60
345 x 395 x 875

13,8

e} e}
] ]
e} e}
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D-PG 140.4-9 XTRA
K

128470547

D-PG 140.4-9 XTRA
UK

140/ 14
230 - 240
2400
10
550/ 450
5
9
60
345 x 395 x 875

13,8

Min. D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9
P X-TRA EU

XTRA UK
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Pressure washers D-PG 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

, Min.  D-PG140.4-9 D-PG140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9
Accessories Ref.no.  required X-TRA EU  PX-TRA EU  XTRA UK

) 2

C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE 128500077 0 o o o

CLEANING TOOL BLACK 6520844 0 o o o

NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 o o o

ROOF CLEANER 128470040 0 o o

T
& NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC 128500700 0 o o o
H

"2
o WATER SUCTION KIT 126411387 0 o o o
(ﬁ': \
A { WATER SUCTION SET 106411232 0 o o o
4
Brush
ROTARY BRUSH 126411395 0 o o o
L] [

1HTIS
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