Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

The D 140.4 is a domestic pressure washer, which offers a high performance level with a robust 2.4 kW motor.

The build-in telescopic handle makes these machines easy to store when not in use. The storage system also includes storage for Click&Clean accessories.

With the Click&Clean system it is quick and easy to change nozzle or sprayer.

The Nilfisk bayonet coupling ensures compatibility to the large Nilfisk accessory range.

- 140 bar Max pressure
- Reliable aluminum pump
- Automatic start/stop
- · Telescopic handle with sturdy and robust aluminum tubes
- Trolley ensures high mobility
- Storage of gun, nozzle and foam sprayer
- Integrated storage for hose and electrical cable
- Click&Clean nozzle system ensures quick and easy change of nozzle

The D 130.4 offers great performance, durability and flexibility. It is perfect for anyone who needs a good ergonomic pressure washer with high performance.

These pressure washers are super cleaning machines for all types of medium to high frequency outdoor cleaning tasks around the house. Perfect for cleaning 4x4 vehicles, caravans and of course the patio.

• Standard equipment D-PG 140.4-9 P X-TRA EU Min. D-PG 140.4-9 D-PG 140.4-9 Included accessories Ref. no. required X-TRA FU **XTRA UK** Nozzle - High Pressure Washer **C&C POWERSPEED** 128500298 0 Accessory NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY 128500702 0 D-PG 140.4-9 X-D-PG 140.4-9 P X-D-PG 140.4-9 XTRA Model TRA EU TRA EU ŬK 128470547 Ref. no. 128470537 128470538 PRODUCT FEATURES Trolley • • Hose reel Aluminium pump Lance and spray gun storage

Storage of accessories•••Cable storage••••Click&Clean (C&C) nozzle concept••••Gun with quick connection and swivel••••

Nilfisk



D-PG 140.4 X-TRA

Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

Model	D-PG 140.4-9 X- TRA EU	D-PG 140.4-9 P X- TRA EU	D-PG 140.4-9 XTRA UK
Ref. no.	128470537	128470538	128470547
PRODUCT FEATURES			
Automatic start/stop	•	•	•
Soft grip	•	•	•
Telescopic handle	•	•	•
Wireless PowerGrip	•	•	•
Technical specifications	D-PG 140.4-9 X- TRA EU	D-PG 140.4-9 P X- TRA EU	D-PG 140.4-9 XTRA UK
Pump pressure (bar/MPa)	140/ 14	140/ 14	140/ 14
Voltage (V)	230 - 240	230 - 240	230 - 240
Rated power (kW)	2400	2400	2400
Power consumption (A)	10	10	10
Water flow Qmax/Qiec (I/h)	550/ 450	550/ 450	550/ 450
Cable length (m)	5	5	5
Hose length (m)	9	9	9
Max inlet temperature (°C)	60	60	60
Dimensions LxWxH (mm)	345 x 395 x 875	345 x 395 x 875	345 x 395 x 875
Weight (kg)	13,8	13,8	13,8

ullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	D-PG 140.4-9 X-TRA EU	D-PG 140.4-9 P X-TRA EU	D-PG 140.4-9 XTRA UK
Nozzle - High Pressure Washer						
<i>ø</i>	C&C CAR NOZZLE	6411136	0	0	0	0
	C&C POWERSPEED	128500298	0	•	•	•
	PR TORNADO DARK BLUE	126481120	0	0	0	0
-	UNDER CARRIAGE SPRAY NOZZLE	6411135	0	0	0	0
Accessory						

Nilfisk



Powerful all-round high pressure cleaner, telescopic handle and hose reel making it the most user-friendly

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	D-PG 140.4-9 X-TRA EU	D-PG 140.4-9 P X-TRA EU	D-PG 140.4-9 XTRA UK
	C&C FOAMSPRAYER WITH BOTTLE	128500077	0	0	0	0
	CLEANING TOOL BLACK	6520844	0	0	0	0
5	NILFISK COMPACT PATIO ACC	128500700	0	0	0	0
	NILFISK PATIO ACCESSORY	128500702	0	0	•	0
i u	ROOF CLEANER	128470040	0	0	0	
6 ,	WATER SUCTION KIT	126411387	0	0	0	0
	WATER SUCTION SET	106411232	0	0	0	0
Brush						
	ROTARY BRUSH	126411395	0	0	0	0



